
ME
NU

Cold Special

Warm

Snacks
& Bites

Bitterbal
Per piece
Mustard

KaasTengel
Per piece
Chilisauce

Mini frikandellen
8 pieces
Mayonaise | Curry

Prawntails
6 pieces
Chilisauce

€ 0.90

€ 1.05

€ 6.50

€ 7.50

Charcuterie board
For 2 persons

€ 17.50

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please inform our employees.

Portion of cheese cubes
Mustard
 

Portion of liverwurst
Mustard

€ 4.95

€ 4.95

Mixed appetizers
12 pieces
Mayonaise | Chilisauce

Eastern appetizers
12 pieces
Chilisauce

Chickenbites
6 pieces
Sesamesauce

Meatballs
8 pieces
Satay sauce

€ 10.50

€ 10.00

€ 9.50

€ 8.00



Brie
Vigchutney | Aceto balsamicosyrup

Beef carpaccio 
Pitmix | Parmesan | Pesto

Lekkerbek (deep fried fish fillet)
Homemade remoulade sauce | Cucumber

Pulled chicken salad
Homemade barbequesauce

Beef croquettes
Mustard

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

€ 9.45

Grilled cheeses

Ham & cheese
Ketchup
 

Tuna melt
Red onion | Apple
 

€ 5.45

€ 6.95

Sandwiches

ME
NU

‘Uitsmijters’

Lunch

Did you know that...

... we’re still looking for
the perfect new addition
for our team?

... if you are interested in a
job in the golf catering
industry, you can contact us
via susan@de-kroonprins.nl?

... we have a membership
turnout at club

competitions of up to 35%?

Eggs sunny side up - small € 7.50

€ 9.50

Toppings:
Ham
Cheese
Bacon
Roast beef

€ 0.75
€ 0.75
€ 0.75
€ 0.75

Buns

Croquette  
Mustard 

Frikandel 
Mayonaise

Meatball
Satay sauce

€ 5.45

€ 5.45

€ 6.95

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please ask our employees.

Eggs sunny side up - large

You can choose between white or brown
bread for your sandwich or bun.



Main courses

Kroonprinsburger
Bacon | Cheddar | Pickle | Relish | Frites

Chicken thigh satay
Atjar | Kroepoek | Frites

Chicken thigh satay small
Atjar | Kroepoek | Frites

€ 19.95

€ 19.25

€ 14.25

On the side

€ 13.25

€ 13.25

€ 13.25

EntréesBread & Soup

ME
NU

Bread basket with spreads
For 2 persons

Soup of the day

€ 6.50

-

Portion of fries small
Mayonaise

Portion of fries large
Mayonaise

Side salad

Extra bread
For 1 person, without spreads

€ 4.00

€ 5.50

€ 4.00

€ 2.50

Warm brie
Mixed salad | Vigchutney | 
Aceto balsamicosyrup

Beef carpaccio 
Pitmix | Parmesan | Pesto

Lekkerbek (deep fried fish fillet)
Homemade remoulade sauce | Cucumber

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please ask our employees.



Desserts

€ 6.95

€ 8.95

€ 7.95

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Licor 43

Baileys

Amaretto

Limoncello

Tia Maria

€ 5.50

€ 5.75

€ 5.00

€ 4.50

€ 4.50 

€ 5.00 

€ 4.50 

Delicacies
To be paired with coffee or tea

Dame blanche
Chocolate | Whipped cream

Warm applepie
Vanilla icecream | Whipped cream

A
fter 

Coffee specials

Irish Coffee
Jameson Whiskey

French Coffee 
Grand Marnier

Spanish Coffee 
Tia Maria

Italian Coffee 
Amaretto

Caramel Coffee
Cappuccino | Caramelsyrup | Whipped cream

Hazelnut Coffee
Cappuccino | Hazelnutsiroop | Whipped cream

Speculoos Coffee
Cappuccino | Speculoossyrup | Whipped cream

Cinnamon Coffee
Cappuccino | Cinnamonsyrup | Whipped cream

€ 9.75

€ 9.75

€ 9.75

€ 9.75

€ 4.95 

€ 4.95 

€ 4.95 

€ 4.95

ME
NU

dinner

Bananabread

Carrot Loaf Cake

Varying pastries

€ 2.75

€ 3.00

€ 4.50

Pastries

Liqueur

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please ask our employees.

Did you know...

...that less than 10 years
ago this area consisted
only of grassland?

...that there are as many
as 83 bunkers on the

entire grounds of
Golfbaan de Kroonprins?... that we have our own club fitter,

who can help you find the perfect
golf set on Mondays and Saturdays?

...that the above-mentioned club
fitter can be reached via 

clubfitting@de-kroonprins.nl?


