### Snacks & Bites

## ME NU

#### Warm

Bitterbal Per piece Mustard	€ 0.90	<b>Mixed appetizers</b> 12 pieces Mayonaise   Chilisauce	€ 10.50
KaasTengel 🕢 Per piece Chilisauce	€1.05	Eastern appetizers 12 pieces Chilisauce	€ 10.00
<b>Mini frikandellen</b> 8 pieces Mayonaise   Curry	€ 6.50	Chickenbites 6 pieces Sesamesauce	€ 9.50
Prawntails 6 pieces Chilisauce	€ 7.50	Meatballs 8 pieces Satay sauce	€ 8.00

Cold		Special	
Portion of cheese cubes @ Mustard	€ 4.95	Charcuterie board For 2 persons	€ 17.50
Portion of liverwurst <sup>Mustard</sup>	€ 4.95		

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please inform our employees.

# 

You can choose between white or brown bread for your sandwich or bun.

#### Sandwiches

#### Did you know that...

we're still looking for	
the perfect new addition	
for our team?	we have a n turnout a

... we have a membership turnout at club competitions of up to 35%?

... if you are interested in a job in the golf catering industry, you can contact us via susan@de-kroonprins.nl?

#### 'Uitsmijters'

Brie 🕢 Vigchutney   Aceto balsamicosyrup	€ 10.95
Beef carpaccio Pitmix   Parmesan   Pesto	€ 10.95
Lekkerbek ( <i>deep fried fish fillet)</i> Homemade remoulade sauce   Cucumber	€ 10.95
Pulled chicken salad Homemade barbequesauce	€ 10.95
Beef croquettes <sup>Mustard</sup>	€ 9.45

Eggs sunny side up - small 🕢	€ 7.50
Eggs sunny side up - large	€ 9.50
Toppings: Ham Cheese 🕢 Bacon Roast beef	€ 0.75 € 0.75 € 0.75 € 0.75

#### Buns

Croquette <sup>Mustard</sup>	€ 5.45
Frikandel Mayonaise	€ 5.45
Meatball Satay sauce	€ 6.95

#### Grilled cheeses

Ham & cheese <sub>Ketchup</sub>	€ 5.45
Tuna melt Red onion   Apple	€ 6.95

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please ask our employees.

## ME NU



#### Bread & Soup

Bread basket with spreads For 2 persons

€ 6.50

Soup of the day

#### On the side

Portion of fries small Mayonaise	€ 4.00
Portion of fries large Mayonaise	€ 5.50
Side salad	€ 4.00
Extra bread For 1 person, without spreads	€ 2.50

#### Entrées

Warm brie Mixed salad   Vigchutney   Aceto balsamicosyrup	€ 13.25
Beef carpaccio Pitmix   Parmesan   Pesto	€ 13.25
Lekkerbek ( <i>deep fried fish fillet)</i> Homemade remoulade sauce   Cucumber	€ 13.25

#### Main courses

<b>Kroonprinsburger</b> Bacon   Cheddar   Pickle   Relish   Frites	€ 19.95
Chicken thigh satay Atjar   Kroepoek   Frites	€ 19.25
Chicken thigh satay small Atjar   Kroepoek   Frites	€ 14.25
	EUN .



#### Desserts

<b>Delicacies</b> To be paired with coffee or tea	€ 6.95
Dame blanche Chocolate   Whipped cream	€ 8.95
Warm applepie Vanilla icecream   Whipped cream	€ 7.95

#### Liqueur

Cointreau	€ 5.50
Grand Marnier	€ 5.75
Licor 43	€ 5.00
Baileys	€ 4.50
Amaretto	€ 4.50
Limoncello	€ 5.00
Tia Maria	€ 4.50

#### Coffee specials

Irish Coffee Jameson Whiskey	€ 9.75
French Coffee Grand Marnier	€ 9.75
Spanish Coffee <sub>Tia Maria</sub>	€ 9.75
Italian Coffee Amaretto	€ 9.75
<b>Caramel Coffee</b> Cappuccino   Caramelsyrup   Whipped cream	€ 4.95
Hazelnut Coffee Cappuccino   Hazelnutsiroop   Whipped cream	€ 4.95
<b>Speculoos Coffee</b> Cappuccino   Speculoossyrup   Whipped cream	€ 4.95
<b>Cinnamon Coffee</b> Cappuccino   Cinnamonsyrup   Whipped cream	€ 4.95

#### Pastries

Bananabread	€ 2.75
Carrot Loaf Cake	€ 3.00
Varying pastries	€ 4.50

#### Did you know...

... that we have our own club fitter, who can help you find the perfect golf set on Mondays and Saturdays? ...that there are as many as 83 bunkers on the entire grounds of Golfbaan de Kroonprins?

...that the above-mentioned club fitter can be reached via clubfitting@de-kroonprins.nl? ...that less than 10 years ago this area consisted only of grassland?

It cannot be ruled out that our dishes contain allergens. If you have any questions about this, please ask our employees.